
Smart Filament

COMPLETE SHAPE
There's always a glass shape to suit your needs.

FUNCTION SETTING
Easily arrange your plans and times.



Make your home into a smart home with the TOPSTAR smart light bulb. Use your favorite smart device to 
easily turn lights on/off, dim, set groups and schedules from anywhere. Choose energizing daylight or wind 
down with relaxing soft white light, it’s all up to you. Control lighting with simple voice commands or an 
intuitive mobile app. Setup is simple: the bulbs connect directly to your 2.4 GHz home Wi-Fi and can be 
controlled from anywhere. Enhance high-CRI LED light makes colors vibrant and skin tones look more 
natural, all while saving energy and lasting for years. It has never been easier to customize your home’s 
lighting to suit your lifestyle.

1.Function optional: DIM, CCT.
2.Support Matter over Wi-Fi or Matter over Thread protocol.
3.Adjustable color temperature ranging from 2700K to 6500K.
4.Enhance high-CRI LED light makes colors vibrant.
5.Turn on/off, adjust lighting, set groups and schedules with your smartphone.
6.Compatible with Google Home and Amazon Alexa voice assistants.
7.Energy efficient LED technology uses considerably less power and last longer compared to equivalent 
incandescent lights.

The product is suitable for residential home, living room and so on.

Smart Filament

Application:

Application place:

Feature & Benefits:



Lamp Type

Rated Voltage

Rated Power

Incandescent Equivalent

Power Factor

Declared Luminous Flux

Average Ra

Beam Angle

Color Temperature

Average Life

Working Temperature

Material

Dimmable

Height

Diameter

Base

Environment

Certificate

Weight

Smart Filament

5.5W

60W

500lm

B11

TSZ5.5FB35
-LD-CEC

120V

0.7

90

2700~6500K

290°

15000H

Glass

App Control

3.64Inch (92.5mm)

1.38Inch (35mm)

0.044Lb (20g)

E26

Damp Location

7W

60W

750lm

A19

TSZ7FA19-LD005
-CEC

4.33Inch (110mm)

2.36Inch (60mm)

0.084Lb (38g)

7W

60W

750lm

G25

TSZ7FG25
-LD004-CEC

4.57Inch (116mm)

3.15Inch (80mm)

0.108Lb (49g)

7W

60W

750lm

ST19

TSZ7FST19
-LD003-CEC

5.16Inch (131mm)

2.28Inch (58mm)

0.095Lb (43g)

ETL、FCC、CEC-T20

-20℃(-4℉)~40℃(+104℉)

Technical Date:




